
Year 3 Useful Websites 

General 

BBC Bitesize Different Subjects: 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/levels/zbr9wmn 

Internet Legends: https://beinternetlegends.withgoogle.com/en_uk/interland 

Touch Typing: https://www.typingclub.com/sportal/program-3.game 

Code For Life – Rapid Router: https://www.codeforlife.education/rapidrouter/ 

 

Reading 

Fantastic Mr Fox book: https://english4callcenters.com/web/wp-

content/uploads/2016/12/I3-Fantastic-Mr-Fox.pdf 

Oxford Owl Free E-Books: https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/find-a-

book/library-page/ 

StorylineOnline – Online stories read by celebrities: 

https://www.storylineonline.net/ 

 

Maths 

Mathletics: https://www.mathletics.com/uk/ 

Top Marks maths games: https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games 

 

BBC Bitesize maths KS2: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z826n39 

 

NRICH: https://nrich.maths.org/14536 

Hit the Button: https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/hit-the-button 

Daily 10: https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/daily10 

Oxford Owl: https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/kids-activities/kids-

activities-age-7-9/ 

Math Exercises: http://www.math-exercises-for-kids.com/math-4.htm  

IXL – 10 free questions a day: https://uk.ixl.com/math/year-3 
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CBeebies Numberblocks: 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episodes/b08bzfnh/numberblocks 

 

English 

Top Marks English Games: https://www.topmarks.co.uk/english-games/7-11-

years/spelling-and-grammar 

Oxford Owl: https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/kids-activities/kids-

activities-age-7-9/ 

Pobble – Daily Activities: http://www.pobble365.com/ 

IXL – 10 free questions a day: https://uk.ixl.com/ela/ 

Science 

Dr Binocs: https://www.youtube.com/user/Peekaboo/videos 

Simple Science Experiments: https://www.noguiltmom.com/very-simple-science-

experiments/ 

Science Bob: https://sciencebob.com/category/experiments/ 

Science Kids: http://www.sciencekids.co.nz/experiments.html 
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